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1
14 H Heyam
28/01/2022 Grey Sadoun AlZobair x H Hadeel AlNebras

Owner: OSAMA ABDULLA ALHARAM
Breeder: SAYED MOHAMED ALAWI

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 135
H&N 19 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.5 19 19 134.25
BODY 18 18 18.5 18 18 18 18 126.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.25 15.5 15.25 15.5 15.25 107.75
MOVE 19 19 19 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 131.5

SCORE: 90.71   91 91.25 91 90.7591.25 90 89.75

2
13 SARRAA AL-MUHARRAQ
02/02/2022 Grey SAADOUN AL ZOBAIR x LATAYF
AL-MUHARRAQ
Owner: HUSAIN ABDULLA HUSAIN
Breeder: AL-MUHARRAQ STUD

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19 19.5 19 19.5 18.5 134
H&N 19 19 18.75 19 19.25 19.25 18.25 132.5
BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18.5 17.5 126
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 108.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 18.5 18.5 132

SCORE: 90.43   91 90.5 90.25 91 90.7591.2588.25

3
20 AJAYEB ALAJLAN
10/12/2021 Grey SR SAIF x ZAIN ALMAHA by RAYYAN
ALSHAKHOURA
Owner: SAAD KHALED ALDOSERI
Breeder: ALAJLAN STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 19 132
H&N 18.5 19 18.25 19 19 18 18.75 130.5
BODY 18 18 18 18 18 17.5 18 125.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 108
MOVE 19 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 19 132

SCORE: 89.71   90 90.5 88.75 90.5 90 88 90.25

4
18 FAREEDA AL ASMAR (BH)
17/01/2022 Bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x JOOD
AL-AMEER by WH KOURAGE
Owner: MOHSEN ABDULAMEER A.HUSAIN
Breeder: ALARRAYEDH STABLE

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 18.5 19 19 132.5
H&N 19 19 19.25 18.75 18.5 18.75 19 132.25
BODY 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 123.5
LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.25 15 15.25 15 15.5 106.75
MOVE 19 19 19 19 18.5 18.5 19 132

SCORE: 89.57   89.75 90.5 90.5 89.2588.2588.75 90

5
21 A.H. FARHA
22/11/2021 Chestnut JASSER AL SHAKHOURA x
GHAZALA AL-ZAIN by AMEER AL SHAKHOURA
Owner: MS. HANAN MUBARAK
Breeder: ALI HASAN ALBANNA

 

TYPE 19 19 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 131.5
H&N 18.5 19 18.75 18.75 18.25 18.75 18.25 130.25
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 123
LEGS 15 15 15 15 14.75 15.25 15 105
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19 18.5 18.5 19 132.5

SCORE: 88.89   89 89.5 89.7588.75 87.5 88.5 89.25

6
15 ASEEL AL FAHAD
28/01/2022 Black FORELOCKS SHAHEEN x HADLAH AL
FAHAD by ADNAN AL SHAQAB
Owner: AL FAHAD STUD
Breeder: AL FAHAD STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 129
H&N 18.25 18.25 18.5 18.5 17.75 18.5 18 127.75
BODY 17.5 18 18 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 124
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 15.25 15.5 15 15.5 107.25
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 19 19 18 18.5 130.5

SCORE: 88.36   88.7588.75 88.5 88.7588.25 87.5 88
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7
19 MALAK AL BAHRAIN
06/01/2022 Grey QOTOB AL SHAQAB (BH) x ZAIN AL
ZAIN by NAIF AL RAYYAN
Owner: HUSSAIN JUMA AHMED
Breeder: AL-ZAIN STUD (Saudi Arabia)

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 129.5
H&N 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.75 18.5 18 18 128.75
BODY 18 18 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 125
LEGS 15.25 15.5 14.75 15.25 15.25 15 15 106
MOVE 18 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 128

SCORE: 88.18   88.25 89 87.25 89 88.75 88 87

8
16 M E ALANOOD
25/01/2022 Grey TALAL A x ZIGARESA by AL AYAL AA

Owner: MARYAM EBRAHIM AHMED
Breeder: HASAN YUSUF ALBANNA

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 129
H&N 18.25 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.25 18.5 17.75 128.25
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 123.5
LEGS 15 15 15 15 15 15.5 15.5 106
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 130

SCORE: 88.11   87.75 88 88.5 88 87.75 89 87.75

9
17 AQ GEORGINA
24/01/2022 Chestnut HATEM AL MANAMA x DIADORA by
LAHEEB
Owner: MRS. NOORA KHALED ALJAWDER
Breeder: AL QATTAN STABLE

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18 18 18 127.5
H&N 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18 18.25 18.25 128
BODY 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 124.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.25 107
MOVE 18 18.5 18 18.5 18 18 18 127

SCORE: 87.71   88.5 88.5 86.5 88.2587.25 87.5 87.5

22 EBIAH
24/10/2021 Black FORELOCKS SHAHEEN x ELLA
REGINA by NV BEAU BEY
Owner: AL MANARAH STUD (Bahrain)
Breeder: AL MANARAH STUD (Bahrain)

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME   

23 S A REEM
21/10/2021 Bay AA JALAL x DALAL AL HEBSHI

Owner: SAYED AHMED ALHELAIBI
Breeder: SAYED AHMED ALHELAIBI

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME   
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